
3.05

3.24

2.95
2.50

 C6 

 O6 

 O5 

 C5 
 O4 

 O3  C4 

 C3  O7 

 C2 

 C1 

 O2 

 O1 

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1
 CD2

 CD1
 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Leu 75(A) Phe 16(A)

Leu 116(A)

Thr 53(A)

Ile 103(A)

Thr 114(A)

Cit 201(A)

Tyr 19(A)

Tyr 127(A)

Arg 125(A)
Arg 105(A)


